Fantastic

w= Giving YOU The Days Best WIN Bets!

Fantastic Eights Proofing for June 2015 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Fantastic Eights. Fantastic Eights website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 19:50 Gowran |Splashtop 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 320.99
Park
Single 30th 19:00 Stratford |Killshannon 26.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 325.99
Single 30th 17:30 Brighton |Bapak 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 330.99
Bangsawan
Single 30th 17:00 Brighton |Live 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 335.99
Dangerously
Single 30th 16:15 Hamilton |Danot 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 340.99
Single 30th 16:00 Brighton |Retro Valley 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 345.99
Single 29th 17:00 As Good As 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 285.99
Pontefract Gold
Single 29th 16:45 Captain 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 288.99
Wolverhampto |Navarre
n (A.W)
Single 29th 15:45 Tango Sky 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 291.99
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 29th 14:45 Henryhudsonbr 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 294.99
Wolverhampto |idge
n (A.W)
Single 28th 17:35 Windsor |Trader Jack 4.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 297.99
Single 28th 16:35 Windsor |Tee It Up 101.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 300.99
Tommo
Single 28th 16:00 Windsor |Giantouch 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 303.99
Single 28th 15:55 Curragh |Great Page 3.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 306.99
Single 28th 15:25 Windsor [Go On Gal 67.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 309.99
Single 28th 14:45 Curragh |Roheryn 13.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 312.99
Single 27th 21:00 Lingfield [Niblawi 3.75 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 315.99
(A.W)
Single 27th 19:40 Baroot 13.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 318.99
Doncaster
Single 27th 18:50 Lingfield |Wiener 4.33 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 321.99
Valkyrie
Single 27th 17:50 Curragh |Painted Cliffs 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 324.99
Single 27th 14:50 Sixties Sue 26.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 303.99
Newmarket
(July)
Single 27th 14:15 Firestorm 17.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 306.99
Newmarket
(July)
Single 26th 15:35 Azraff 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 309.99
Doncaster
Single 26th 15:20 Atlantis 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 312.99
Wolverhampto |Crossing
n (A.W)
Single 25th 18:40 Hamilton |Carbutt's Ridge 26.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 315.99
Single 25th 18:30 Newbury || Am Not Here 17.00 3.00 Win 1 48.00 318.99
Single 25th 16:40 Lydiate Lady 13.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 270.99
Nottingham
Single 25th 16:05 Aprovado 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 273.99
Nottingham
Single 25th 15:20 Wilde 4.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 264.99
Newcastle Inspiration
Single 24th 16:30 Mr Shantu 11.00 3.00 Win 1 30.00 267.99
\Worcester
Single 24th 15:10 Salisbury|Twin Sails 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 237.99
Single 24th 14:50 Miss Tenacious 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 229.74
\Worcester
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 24th 14:40 Salisbury|Dishy Guru 12.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 232.74
Single 23rd 19:20 Leicester|Hickster 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 235.74
Single 23rd 16:15 Beverley |Solid Justice 21.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 220.74
Single 23rd 15:30 Brighton |Red Riverman 21.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 223.74
Single 23rd 15:15 Beverley |Primogeniture 11.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 226.74
Single 23rd 14:30 Brighton |Lady Katherine 51.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 229.74
Single 22nd 20:40 Windsor |Choral Festival 11.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 232.74
Single 22nd 20:05 Windsor [Acolyte 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 235.74
Single 22nd 15:40 Brigantian 67.00 3.00 Non-runner - 238.74
Chepstow
Single 21st 16:10 Longshadow 9.00 3.00 Non-runner - 238.74
Pontefract
Single 21st 15:50 Valco De 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 238.74
\Worcester Touzaine
Single 21st 15:40 Only 26.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 217.74
Pontefract Orsenfoolsies
Single 21st 15:10 Liberty Red 10.00 3.00 Win 1 27.00 220.74
Pontefract
Single 20th 19:30 Lingfield |Ada Lovelace 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 193.74
Single 20th 16:45 Down Deputy Consort| 51.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 196.74
Royal
Single 20th 16:15 Down Plus Ca 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 199.74
Royal Change
Single 20th 15:40 Ascot Postponed 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 202.74
Single 20th 15:20 Savoy Showgirl 17.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 205.74
Newmarket
(July)
Single 19th 16:05 Redcar |Tizlove 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 208.74
Regardless
Single 19th 15:05 Ascot Balios 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 211.74
Single 19th 14:45 Market |Chic Name 15.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 196.74
Rasen
Single 19th 14:20 Redcar |Workaday 3.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 199.74
Single 18th 21:05 Leicester|Barefoot 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 202.74
Dancer
Single 18th 20:35 Leicester[Honeysuckle 4.33 3.00 Win 1 9.99 205.74
Lil
Single 18th 19:35 Leicester|Ladweb 8.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 195.75
Single 18th 18:30 Leicester|Nietzsche 6.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 198.75
Single 18th 17:40 Lingfield |Vestavian 6.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 201.75
(A.W)
Single 18th 14:45 Ripon Risk ‘N’ 21.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 204.75
Reward
Single 17th 21:10 Ripon Lady Clitico 9.00 3.00 Win 1 24.00 207.75
Single 17th 20:10 Ripon Red Tycoon 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 183.75
Single 17th 19:20 Lockram 3.50 3.00 Pulled Up -3.00 186.75
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 17th 16:05 Hamilton |Karaka Jack 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 189.75
Single 17th 15:40 Ascot Amazing Maria 41.00 3.00 Win 1 120.00 192.75
Single 17th 14:20 Hamilton |Mr Stravinsky 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 72.75
Single 16th 18:00 Brighton |Finflash 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 75.75
Single 16th 16:45 Thirsk  |Sir Jack 21.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 78.75
Layden
Single 16th 16:20 Ascot Belardo 34.00 3.00 Non-runner - 81.75
Single 16th 14:45 Stratford |Mighty Missile 3.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 81.75
Single 16th 14:30 Ascot Able Friend 4.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 84.75
Single 16th 14:10 Stratford |Choral Bee 101.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 87.75
Single 15th 20:00 Sligo I'll Be Your 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 90.75
Clown
Single 15th 18:40 Uptight 4.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 83.25
Nottingham
Single 15th 16:00 Ginger Fizz 8.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 86.25
Southwell
Single 14th 17:20 Oregon Gift 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 89.25
Doncaster
Single 14th 16:05 Cork Maid Of The 21.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 92.25




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Glens
Single 14th 14:55 Cork Anonymous 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 95.25
Lady
Single 13th 20:15 Leicester|Assault On 17.00 3.00 Win 1 48.00 98.25
Rome
Single 13th 18:00 Chester |Queen Aggie 21.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 50.25
Single 13th 17:20 Hexham |Mullinavat 13.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 53.25
Single 13th 16:00 Flicka's Boy 3.25 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 56.25
Musselburgh
Single 13th 15:15 Bath Cameley Dawn 13.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 59.25
Single 13th 13:40 Griffin Street 19.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 62.25
Musselburgh
Single 12th 20:45 Pillar Box 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 65.25
Goodwood
Single 12th 19:35 Perceus 21.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 68.25
Goodwood
Single 12th 19:25 Prim And 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 71.25
Chepstow Proper
Single 12th 19:00 Scooner 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 54.75
Goodwood
Single 11th 21:20 Haydock |Yul Finegold 13.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 57.75
Single 11th 18:40 Uttoxeter|One For Hocky 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 60.75
Single 11th 17:35 Newbury |Silver Dixie 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 63.75
Single 11th 15:05 Daghash 15.00 3.00 Win 1 42.00 42.75
Nottingham
Single 10th 20:30 Jocular 11.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 0.75
Fairyhouse
Single 10th 19:00 Vitally 8.00 3.00 Non-runner - 3.75
Fairyhouse Important
Single 10th 14:10 Haydock |Bermondsey 2.75 3.00 Win 1 5.25 3.75
Single 9th 20:05 Lingfield |Sweetheart 12.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -1.5
(A.W) Abbey
Single 9th 19:55 Tour De Ville 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 15
Southwell
Single 9th 16:25 Salisbury|Bondi Mist 26.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 4.5
Single 9th 15:40 Fontwell |Here | Am 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 7.5
Single 9th 14:40 Fontwell |Back In June 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 10.5
Single 8th 20:50 Windsor |Henley 15.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 135
Single 8th 20:20 Windsor [Time Flies 3.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 16.5
Single 8th 20:10 Cyril 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 195
Pontefract
Single 7th 15:50 Perth Young Palm 19.00 3.00 Non-runner - 7.5
Single 6th 20:00 Lingfield |[Smugglers 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 7.5
(A.W) Lane
Single 6th 19:20 Limerick |Ballycorrigan 15.00 3.00 Pulled Up -3.00 -6
Single 6th 19:00 Lingfield |Royal Brave 11.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -3
Single 6th 17:25 Royal Bajan 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 0
Musselburgh
Single 6th 15:15 Hexham |The Name's 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 3
Bond
Single 6th 15:05 Almuhalab 26.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 6
Doncaster
Single 6th 13:40 Kung Hei Fat 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 9
Musselburgh  |Choy
Single 5th 20:35 Bath Fieldmouse 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -4.5
Single 5th 15:35 Market |Figaro 12.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -1.5
Rasen
Single 5th 15:10 Epsom |Calling Out 21.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 15
Single 5th 15:00 Market |Greybougg 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 4.5
Rasen
Single 5th 14:50 Catterick |Perfect Words 17.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 7.5
Single 5th 13:40 Catterick |Head East 34.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 10.5
Single 4th 19:20 Kempton |Sir Henry 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 135
(A.W) Raeburn
Single 4th 18:55 Ffos Las |Celtic Fella 21.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 16.5
Single 4th 16:20 Rowlestone 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 19.5
Wolverhampto [Lass




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

n (A.W)
Single 3rd 21:10 Ripon Shadows 17.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 22,5
Ofthenight
Single 3rd 19:20 Dark Side 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 25.5
Chelmsford Princess
(A.W)
Single 3rd 18:50 Giantstepsahe 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 28.5
Chelmsford ad
(A.W)
Single 2nd 18:50 Repeat 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 21
\Wolverhampto [Offender
n (A.W)
Single 2nd 16:10 Brighton |Double Czech 3.75 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 4.5
Single 2nd 15:40 Brighton |Sarangoo 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 7.5
Single 2nd 15:25 Ripon Liberty Red 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 0
Single 2nd 14:25 Ripon  |Zeeda 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 3
Single 2nd 14:10 Brighton |Mirage 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 6
Single 1st 18:10 Carlisle |Lacerta 26.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -9
Single 1st 16:10 Lingfield |Turnbury 17.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -6
(A.W)
Single 1st 15:50 Leicester|Vibe Queen 3.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -3

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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